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Well Name:   ORR 01

Report Printed:   8/2/2022www.peloton.com

PROPOSED PA WELLBORE DIAGRAM

API #

0512305137
Surface Legal Location Field Name Permit Number County/Parish

Weld
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Horizontal
Well Status Operator

ROYSTER HARR
Ground Elevation (ft) PBTD (All) (ftKB) Total Depth (TVD) (ftKB)

Production Route Directions To Well

Job Category Primary Job Type User Boolean 1 User Boolean 2 User Text 2

SUMMARY

Reference Wells
Type

Fox Hills Base
Description Distance to Well (miles)

1
Comment

342'
Type

Deepest Water Well
Description Distance to Well (miles)

1
Comment

152'

Horizontal, Original Hole, 8/2/2022 3:52:53 PM

MD (ftKB)

0.0

1.0

9.8

151.9

259.8

275.9

286.1

341.9

441.9

2,000.0

2,200.1

5,839.9

5,990.2

6,040.0

6,243.1

6,277.9

6,450.1

6,547.9

6,648.0

6,700.1

6,712.9

6,754.9

7,899.9

7,955.1

8,100.1

TVD (ftKB) Vertical schematic (actual)

Niobrara (final)

Ft Hays (final)

Carlile (final)

Greenhorn (final)

Bentonite (final)

D Sand (final)

J Sand (final)

Deepest Water Well (final)

Fox Hills Bottom (final)

Wellbore; TD - Original Hole; 8,100.0

Cement Plug; 7,900.0-7,955.0 ftKB

Cement Plug; 6,700.0-6,755.0 ftKB

Wellbore; Production; 276.0-8,100.0; 8 3/4

Cement; 276.0-286.0 ftKB

Casing; Surface; 10 3/4 in; 32.75 lb/ft; 0.0-
276.0 ftKB

Cement Plug; 260.0-276.0 ftKB; 10 sx

Wellbore; Surface; 0.0-276.0; 10 3/4

Surface Casing Cement; 0.0-276.0 ftKB;  
225 sx

Cement Plug; 0.0-10.0 ftKB; 5 sx

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Attempt to RIH to 6040' to place Nio plug

Cement Plug; 5,840.0-6,040.0 ftKB; 90 sx

Cement Plug; 2,000.0-2,200.0 ftKB; 90 sx

Drill out plug from  260' to 276'
Cement Plug; 276.0-442.0 ftKB; 75 sx

Drill out plug from 0' to 10'

Welded Cap; + 10 sx ; 0.0

Cement Plug; 0.0-276.0 ftKB; 136 sx


